
HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Total # of Entries 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Points

Super X Rey Jerry McGuire 4.0 4.0         

Little Sun Rey Pete Sartin 3.0 3.0         

Crash Dummy Greg Jones 2.0 2.0         

Merlenas Cat Danny Ziebell 1.0 1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS OPEN



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Total # of Entries 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Points

Spooky Love Erin Eaton 5.0 5.0         

Merlenas Cat Danny Ziebell 4.0 4.0         

Little Sun Rey Pete Sartin 3.0 3.0         

Smokin Shadow Cat Baylie Brown 1.5 1.5         

Tejons Dun Olena Larry Davis 1.5 1.5         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS NON PRO



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kit Kat Cindy Gobler 6.0     6.0         

Jewels Master Jay Sharon Allington 5.0     5.0         

Oak N Merada Paul Wittig 4.0     4.0         

Sugarbadgerstarlight Winona Eoff 3.0     3.0         

NVR Duece Coupe Ginger Taylor 2.0     2.0         

TR Peppymint Twist Jordan Kurtz 1.0     1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 600 NOVICE HORSE



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kit Kat Cindy Gobler 5.0   5.0         

Sugarbadgerstarlight Winona Eoff 4.0   4.0         

Tejons Dun Olena Larry Davis 3.0   3.0         

TR Peppymint Twist Jordan Kurtz 2.0   2.0         

Buddy Christiana Finch 1.0   1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 550 NOVICE HORSE NON PRO



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oak N Merada Paul Wittig 6.0 6.0         

HB Parker Greg Jones 5.0 5.0         

NVR Duece Coupe Ginger Taylor 4.0 4.0         

Tejons Dun Olena Larry Davis 3.0 3.0         

Peptos Smart Taz Steve Smith 2.0 2.0         

Ice Time Randy Mesdaugh 1.0 1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 1,500 NOVICE HORSE



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cash's Bright 

Playboy
Merrick Veit 6.0   6.0         

One Angelena Andrea Cartmell 5.0   5.0         

Top Acre Orphan Lorraine Varriano 4.0   4.0         

Super X Rey Karen Jones 3.0   3.0         

Smart Lil Gus Victor Dickson 2.0   2.0         

Zemfendel Kat Jerry McGuire 1.0   1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 5,000 NOVICE HORSE



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ice Time Randy Mesdaugh 5.0   5.0         

Jewels Master Jay Sharon Allington 4.0   4.0         

Thereysa Jordan Kurtz 3.0   3.0         

Smart Lil Gus Victor Dickson 2.0   2.0         
Zemfendel Kat Jerry McGuire 1.0   1.0         

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

-        

BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 3,000 NOVICE HORSE



HORSE RIDER Apr May June July Aug Sept Oct Total

Points

Total # of Entries 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cash's Bright Playboy Merrick Veit 3.0     3.0         

Kit Noticed Andrea Cartmell 2.0     2.0         

Thereysa Jordan Kurtz 1.0     1.0         
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BMC 2019 POINTS/STANDINGS 2,000 LIMIT RIDER


